students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 100 100 2018-19 39 31 250000(Two lakhs fifty
thousand only)

8

2015-16 100 94 2019-20 70 61 235000(Two lakhs
Thirty five thousand
only)

9

2016-17 100 91 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 27 27 2018-19 26 25 455000(Four lakhs fifty
five thousand only)

0

2017-18 9 9 2019-20 8 8 430000(our lakhs thirty
thousand only)

0

2018-19 27 27 2020-21 26 25 410000(our lakhs ten
thousand only)

1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 353980 (Three lakhs fifty three thousand nine hundred eighty
only)

313920 (Three Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred
Twenty only)

256225 (Two lakhs fifty six thousand two hundred twenty five
only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 466027 (Four lakhs sixty six thousand twenty seven only) 475318 (Four Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Three Hundred
Eighteen only)

1030380 (Ten lakhs thirty thousand three hundred eighty only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1902836 (Nineteen lakhs two thousand eight hundred thirty six
only)

3393349 (Thirty Three Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Three
Hundred Forty Nine only )

2694844 (Twenty six lakhs ninety four thousand eight hundred
forty four only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 40581822 (Four crores five lakhs eighty one thousand eight
hundred twenty two only)

48070830 (Four crores eighty lakhs  seventy thousand eight
hundred thirty only)

48454065 (Four crores eighty four lakhs fifty four thousand
sixty five only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3741857 (Thirty seven lakhs forty one thousand eight hundred
fifty seven only)

9340563 (Ninety three lakhs forty thousand five hundred sixty
three only)

7720938 (Seventy lakhs twenty thousand nine hundred thirty
eight only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 464794 (Four lakhs sixty four thousand seven hundred ninety
four only)

200000 (Two lakhs only) 89380 (Eighty nine thousand three hundred eighty only)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 71000

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Seventy one thousand only

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2019. 176

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for